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Trasa M-ce Nazwisko Imię Ilość Czas Nick Drużyna Miasto Do pucharu
P15J 1 Włodek Hanna 6 12:17:14 Niezłomni piechurzy Dąbrowa Górnicza 100
P15J 2 Świerczewski Jan 6 12:57:15 Dżony W Pogoni za Duchem SOSNOWIEC 99
P15J 3 Kowal Hanna 6 13:29:49 Biegam z tata Będzin 98
P15J 3 Kowal Zofia 6 13:29:49 Biegam z tata Będzin 98
P15J 3 Rząp Zuzanna 6 13:29:49 Zuzol Biegam z tata Będzin 98
P15J 6 Brulewska Agata 6 13:38:15 (pusty) 95

P15O 1 Kasprzyk Marcin 6 11:25:31 WKS WAWEL Sobolów 100

P15O 2 Ligocki Tomasz 6 11:27:20 Chop Ze Żelaza Team Siemianowice Śląskie 99

P15O 3 ŁYCZKO Tomasz 6 11:53:54 Bolinoga CZESTOCHOWA 98

P15O 4 Włodek Marcin 6 12:17:14 Niezłomni piechurzy Dąbrowa Górnicza 97

P15O 5 Pałka Sławomir 6 12:17:50 Dąbrowa Górnicza 96

P15O 6 Żółty Dawid 6 12:43:37 YeLLoW YeLLoW team Tychy 95

P15O 7 Szafran Dariusz 6 12:44:15 Szakal Tłuczań 94

P15O 8 Szafran Adam 6 12:45:01 Adampol Tłuczań 93

P15O 9 Szafran Damian 6 12:45:16 Dymion Tłuczań 92

P15O 10 Słupski Dariusz 6 12:45:45 Symcyk Tłuczań 91

P15O 11 Tetlak Magdalena 6 12:45:50 Krejzolka Bytom 100

P15O 12 Swędzioł Monika 6 12:55:00 Monia W Pogoni za Duchem SOSNOWIEC 99

P15O 13 Świerczewska Małgorzata 6 12:58:19 Gosha W Pogoni za Duchem SOSNOWIEC 98

P15O 14 Makowska Agnieszka 6 12:58:25 W Pogoni za Duchem SOSNOWIEC 97
P15O 15 Fojt Robert 6 13:22:00 Azymut Team Siemonia 90
P15O 16 Kowal Eugeniusz 6 13:29:49 Biegam z tata Będzin 89
P15O 16 Kowal Tomasz 6 13:29:49 Biegam z tata Będzin 88

P15O 16 Rząp Joanna 6 13:29:49 Joanka Biegam z tata Będzin 96

P15O 19 Brulewska Małgorzata 6 13:38:15 urbeksiarze Katowice 95
P15O 19 Kwil Wiktor 6 13:38:15 (pusty) 87
P15O 21 Wojtal Tomasz 6 14:12:56 Dąbrowa Górnicza 86
P15O 22 Bigos Emilian 6 14:49:55 Jack Czincz Browerowy Dymek Dąbrowa Górnicza 85

P15O 22 Drążyk Barbara 6 14:49:55 Barbi Browerowy Dymek Gliczarów Górny 94

P15O 24 Potęga Joanna 6 14:50:11 Dąbrowa Górnicza 93
P15O 24 Zobek Wojciech 6 14:50:11 Dąbrowa Górnicza 84

P15O 26 Najdzińska Monika 6 14:51:03 Zła Kobieta Browerowy Dymek Mikołów 92
P15O 26 Piaszczyk Piotr 6 14:51:03 Syn Browerowy Dymek Dąbrowa Górnicza 83

P15O 28 Misterka Ewa 2 12:07:37 Chorzów 91
P40K 1 Hoduń Anna 10 14:13:20 Słomniki 100

P40K 1 Osyszko Izabela 10 14:13:20 Kobyle 100

P40K 3 Żero Dagmara 10 15:47:12 Ghostbikers Będzin 99

P40K 4 Patyk Joanna 10 15:55:10 Chorzów 98

P40K 5 Ciosek Beata 10 15:55:11 beacio Patyk Chorzów 97

P40K 6 Obuchowska Małgorzata 8 15:19:16 Foxy Dąbrowa Górnicza 96

P40K 7 Obuchowska Kinga 1 15:41:57 Dąbrowa Górnicza 95

P40K 8 Noga Marta 1 15:42:01 Będzin 94

P40M 1 Rajtar Zbigniew 10 13:36:58 Rontil-Compass Kraków 100

P40M 2 Porębski Marek 10 14:13:20 Ed Dziewiąty Targowisko 99

P40M 2 Pręcikowski Rysiek 10 14:13:20 Wieliczka 98

P40M 4 Waszkiewicz Tomasz 10 14:43:10 W Pogoni za Duchem Dąbrowa Górnicza 97

P40M 5 Wąsik Jacek 10 14:46:48 cbfs Lublin 96

P40M 6 Szpak Paweł 10 15:50:37 Motyla Noga Kielce 95

P40M 7 Lulek Zenon 10 15:50:38 Fabryka Grzebieni Masłów 94

P40M 8 Sikora Marek 10 15:50:58 Zaginiony w akcji 5 Dąbrowa Górnicza 93

P40M 9 Obuchowski Robert 8 15:19:16 Robinio Foxy Dąbrowa Górnicza 92
P40M NKL Żero Sebastian 0 brak karty Ghostbikers Będzin 0

R40O 1 Sambor Rafał 10 12:57:25 Samba Słoneczny Patrol Bielsko-Biała 100

R40O 2 Dyszy Grzegorz 10 13:10:53 Bobrowniki 99

R40O 3 Bardzyński Przemysław 10 13:38:35 pon3ek Dąbrowa Górnicza 98

R40O 4 Kapustka Wojciech 10 13:42:48 Żoraki Żory 97

R40O 5 Kucharczyk Seweryn 10 13:47:10 Żoraki Rybnik 96

R40O 6 Puchalski Tomasz 10 13:54:13 Poochaty Królewskie 95

R40O 7 Szar Jerzy 10 13:55:31 Targowisko 94

R40O 8 Złotnicki Maciej 10 14:00:33 Kielce 93

R40O 9 Kubiczek Dominik 10 14:47:42 W Pogoni za Duchem Dąbrowa Górnicza 92

R40O 10 Madej Anna 10 15:08:37 Katowice 100
R40O 11 Madej Sergiusz 10 15:08:37 Katowice 91

R40O 12 Peterek Anna 9 15:33:37 JestesPozaTrasa Dąbrowa Górnicza 99
R40O 13 OCHAL MARIUSZ 9 15:38:30 Mariotruck SOSNOWIEC 90
R40O 14 GWÓŹDŹ Paweł 8 15:32:21 pablaris speedbike PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE 89
R40O 15 Mikler Arkadiusz 7 15:21:50 aremi RELIM - WeeRide Kraków 88
R40O NKL Kardas Andrzej 0 zjazd z trasy dziki zwirz RELIM - WeeRide Kraków 0
R50J 1 GWÓŹDŹ Nikodem 8 15:32:21 ricker speedbike PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE 100
R50J NKL Mikler Aleksander 0 zjazd z trasy Olo Kolo RELIM - WeeRide Kraków 0
R100K 1 Adamczyk Agata 13 14:13:09 Zdezorientowani Kraków 100
R100K 2 Grabarczyk Bożena 13 16:08:36 Bytom 99
R100K NKL Malawska Kamila 0 zjazd z trasy Velocilamy Kraków 0
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R100M 1 KURZAK JANUSZ 17 13:46:49 Sengam Sport Racing Team ZAWIERCIE 100

R100M 2 Cieślicki Mateusz 17 14:52:01 Azymut Team Dąbrowa Górnicza 99

R100M 3 Orszulski Maciej 17 15:10:38 SOSNOWIEC 98

R100M 4 Tyszkowski Roman 17 15:10:40 roty Tychy 97

R100M 5 Belica Robert 17 15:43:18 T-Mobile Cycling Team Warszawa 96

R100M 6 Niewęgłowski Piotr 16 15:48:45 95

R100M 7 Staszewski Daniel 15 15:49:02 oipunx Dąbrowa Górnicza 94

R100M 8 Adamczyk Bartosz 13 14:15:58 Zdezorientowani Kraków 93

R100M 9 Małodobry Wojciech 13 14:16:36 WOJTEK OMEGA-MIECHÓW Miechów 92

R100M 10 Patyk Ireneusz 13 14:16:58 Irek P. OMEGA Miechów Miechów 91

R100M 11 Chromiński Kornel 13 16:08:45 Siemianowice Śl 90

R100M 12 Malawski Filip 7 13:33:43 Velocilamy Kraków 89
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Numer Imię Nazwisko Miasto Nick Drużyna Trasa Czas Ilość Punktów Kara Suma
6 Agata Adamczyk Kraków Zdezorientowani R80-100K 14:13:09 13 13
7 Bartosz Adamczyk Kraków Zdezorientowani R80-100M 14:15:58 13 13

46 Przemysław Bardzyński Dąbrowa Górnicza pon3ek R40O 13:38:35 10 10
51 Robert Belica Warszawa T-Mobile Cycling Team R80-100M 15:43:18 17 17
87 Emilian Bigos Dąbrowa Górnicza Jack Czincz Browerowy Dymek P15O 14:49:55 6 6
43 Małgorzata Brulewska Katowice urbeksiarze P15O 13:38:15 6 6
70 Agata Brulewska P15J 13:38:15 6 6
73 Kornel Chromiński Siemianowice Śl R80-100M 16:08:45 17 4 13
17 Mateusz Cieślicki Dąbrowa Górnicza Azymut Team R80-100M 14:52:01 17 17
20 Beata Ciosek Chorzów beacio Patyk P40K 15:55:11 10 10
88 Barbara Drążyk Gliczarów Górny Barbi Browerowy Dymek P15O 14:49:55 6 6
42 Grzegorz Dyszy Bobrowniki R40O 13:10:53 10 10
84 Robert Fojt Siemonia Azymut Team P15O 13:22:00 6 6
72 Bożena Grabarczyk Bytom R80-100K 16:08:36 17 4 13

77 Nikodem GWÓŹDŹ PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE ricker speedbike R50J 15:32:21 8 8
78 Paweł Gwóźdź PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE pablaris speedbike R40O 15:32:21 8 8
85 Anna Hoduń Słomniki P40K 14:13:20 10 10

83 Wojciech Kapustka Żory żoraki R40O 13:42:48 10 10

74 Andrzej Kardas Kraków dziki zwirz RELIM - WeeRide R40O zjazd z trasy 0
27 Marcin Kasprzyk Sobolów WKS WAWEL P15O 11:25:31 6 6
34 Tomasz Kowal Będzin Biegam z tata P15O 13:29:49 6 6
35 Zofia Kowal Będzin Biegam z tata P15J 13:29:49 6 6
36 Hanna Kowal Będzin Biegam z tata P15J 13:29:49 6 6
47 Eugeniusz Kowal Będzin Biegam z tata P15O 13:29:49 6 6

50 Dominik Kubiczek Dąbrowa Górnicza W Pogoni za Duchem R40O 14:47:42 10 10
94 Seweryn Kucharczyk Rybnik Żoraki R40O 13:47:10 10 10
54 JANUSZ KURZAK ZAWIERCIE Sengam Sport Racing Team R80-100M 13:46:49 17 17
71 Wiktor Kwil P15O 13:38:15 6 6
98 Tomasz Ligocki Siemianowice Śląskie Chop Ze Żelaza Team P15O 11:27:20 6 6
80 Zenon Lulek Masłów Fabryka Grzebieni P40M 15:50:38 10 10
82 Tomasz ŁYCZKO CZESTOCHOWA Bolinoga P15O 11:53:54 6 6
21 Anna Madej Katowice R40O 15:08:37 10 10
86 Sergiusz Madej Katowice R40O 15:08:37 10 10
33 Agnieszka Makowska Sosnowiec W pogoni za duchem P15O 12:58:25 6 6
62 Kamila Malawska Kraków Velocilamy R80-100K zjazd z trasy 0
61 Filip Malawski Kraków Velocilamy R80-100M 13:33:43 7 7
11 Wojciech Małodobry Miechów WOJTEK OMEGA-MIECHÓW R80-100M 14:16:36 13 13
9 Arkadiusz Mikler Kraków aremi RELIM - WeeRide R40O 15:21:50 7 7

10 Aleksander Mikler Kraków Olo Kolo RELIM - WeeRide R50J zjazd z trasy 0
13 Ewa Misterka Chorzów P15O 12:07:37 2 2
90 Monika Najdzińska Mikołów Zła Kobieta Browerowy Dymek P15O 14:51:03 6 6
49 Marta Noga Będzin P40K 15:42:01 1 1
25 Małgorzata Obuchowska Dąbrowa Górnicza Foxy P40K 15:19:16 8 8
30 Kinga Obuchowska Dąbrowa Górnicza P40K 15:41:57 1 1
26 Robert Obuchowski Dąbrowa Górnicza Robinio Foxy P40M 15:19:16 8 8

101 MARIUSZ OCHAL SOSNOWIEC Mariotruck R40O 15:38:30 9 9
41 Maciej Orszulski Sosnowiec R80-100M 15:10:38 17 17

99 Izabela Osyszko Kobyle P40K 14:13:20 10 10
55 Sławomir Pałka Dąbrowa Górnicza P15O 12:17:50 6 6
12 Joanna Patyk Chorzów P40K 15:55:10 10 10

79 Ireneusz Patyk Miechów Irek P. OMEGA Miechów R80-100M 14:16:58 13 13
28 Anna Peterek Dąbrowa Górnicza JestesPozaTrasa R40O 15:33:37 9 9
89 Piotr Piaszczyk Dąbrowa Górnicza Syn Browerowy Dymek P15O 14:51:03 6 6
40 Marek Porębski Targowisko Ed Dziewiąty P40M 14:13:20 10 10
66 Joanna Potęga Dąbrowa Górnicza P15O 14:50:11 6 6

3 Rysiek Pręcikowski Wieliczka P40M 14:13:20 10 10
91 Tomasz Puchalski Królewskie Poochaty R40O 13:54:13 10 10

76 Zbigniew Rajtar Kraków Rontil-Compass P40M 13:36:58 10 10
37 Joanna Rząp Będzin Joanka Biegam z tata P15O 13:29:49 6 6
38 Zuzanna Rząp Będzin Zuzol Biegam z tata P15J 13:29:49 6 6
22 Rafał Sambor Bielsko-Biała Samba Słoneczny Patrol R40O 12:57:25 10 10
18 Marek Sikora Dąbrowa Górnicza Zaginiony w akcji 5 P40M 15:50:58 10 10
57 Szymon Słupski Tłuczań Symcyk P15O 12:45:45 6 6
93 Daniel Staszewski Dąbrowa Górnicza oipunx R80-100M 15:49:02 15 15
24 Monika Swędzioł Sosnowiec Monia W Pogoni za Duchem P15O 12:55:00 6 6
52 Dariusz Szafran Tłuczań Szakal P15O 12:44:15 6 6
53 Damian Szafran Tłuczań Dymion P15O 12:45:16 6 6
56 Adam Szafran Tłuczań Adampol P15O 12:45:01 6 6
97 Jerzy Szar Targowisko R40O 13:55:31 10 10
81 Paweł Szpak Kielce Motyla Noga P40M 15:50:37 10 10

1 Małgorzata Świerczewska Sosnowiec Gosha W Pogoni Za Duchem P15O 12:58:19 6 6
2 Jan Świerczewski Sosnowiec Dżony W Pogoni Za Duchem P15J 12:57:15 6 6

32 Magdalena Tetlak Bytom Krejzolka P15O 12:45:50 6 6
58 Roman Tyszkowski Tychy roty R80-100M 15:10:40 17 17
14 Tomasz Waszkiewicz Dąbrowa Górnicza W pogoni za duchem P40M 14:43:10 10 10
69 Jacek Wąsik Lublin cbfs P40M 14:46:48 10 10
59 Marcin Włodek DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA Niezłomni piechurzy P15O 12:17:14 6 6
60 Hanna Włodek DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA Niezłomni piechurzy P15J 12:17:14 6 6
95 Tomasz Wojtal Dąbrowa Górnicza P15O 14:12:56 6 6
63 Maciej Złotnicki Kielce R40O 14:00:33 10 10
67 Wojciech Zobek Dąbrowa Górnicza P15O 14:50:11 6 6
15 Sebastian Żero Będzin Ghostbikers P40M brak karty 0
16 Dagmara Żero Będzin Ghostbikers P40K 15:47:12 10 10
48 Dawid Żółty Tychy YeLLoW YeLLoW team P15O 12:43:37 6 6

110 Piotr Niewęgłowski R80-100M 15:48:45 16 16
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